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Syahrivar Jhanghiz <jhanghiz@uni-corvinus.hu> Fri, Oct 7, 2022 at 3:32 PM
To: Jhanghiz Syahrivar <jhanghiz@president.ac.id>

Get Outlook for Android

From: Miskolczi Mark <mark.miskolczi@uni-corvinus.hu>
Sent: Friday, October 7, 2022 2:55:06 PM

To: Syahrivar Jhanghiz <jhanghiz@uni-corvinus.hu>
Subject: FW: Deturope 3/2021 beszekesztve

Dear Jhanghiz,

| forward the Deturope correspondence. Unfortunately it is in Hungarian. No official acceptance email has been
received, but the publication has been published, so | think you can use that for internal administration.

URL: https://www.deturope.eu/artkey/det-202102-0004 _impacts-and-potential-of-autonomous-vehicles-in-tourism.php

Best regards,

Mark

From: Racz Szilard <racz.szilard@krtk.hu>

Sent: Friday, December 10, 2021 8:08 PM

To: Egyed lldik6 <egyed.ildiko@krtk.hu>; James Scott <james.scott@uef.fi>; Miskolczi Mark <mark.miskolczi@uni-
corvinus.hu>; Horeczki Réka <horeczki.reka@krtk.hu>; viktoria.jozsa <viktoria.jozsa@gmail.com>; Finta Istvan
<finta.istvan@krtk.hu>; Pamer Zoltan <pamer.zoltan@krtk.hu>

Subject: Deturope 3/2021 beszekesztve

Importance: High

Kedves Kollégak!

Elkészlltlink az olvaso és a miszaki szerkesztéssel. Mellékelve kildom egyben a teljes 3. szamot pdf-ben.

Még par aprdsagot javitunk, pétlunk (1. cikk irodalmai, 2. cikk labjegyzetének szamozasa, Editorial).

Amennyiben barmi javitanivalot talaltok kérem, hogy irjatok meg december 14. kedd 16 éraig!

10/7/2022, 3:33 PM
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